2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR
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Sun Aug 25 Ice Cream Social 1-3 pm, Faculty & Families
Mon Aug 26 First Day of School All students
Wed Aug 28 Picture Day All students
Mon Sept | 2 Labor Day NO SCHOOL
Tue-Fri | Sept [ 3-6 NWEA Elementary Students
Sat Sept | 28 School BBQ All School Event 4-7pm
Mon Oct 14 Start Fall Break NO SCHOOL
Mon Oct 21 Classes Resume All students
Tues Oct 29 Haunted House Senior Fundraiser | All School Event 6-8pm
Fri Nov 1 Mid-Term Reports Mailed School in Session
Th-Fri | Nov 28-29| Thanksgiving Recess NO SCHOOL
Mon Dec 2 Classes Resume All Students
Wed Dec 1 Talent Show All School Event 6-8pm
Mon Dec 23 Winter Recess Begins NO SCHOOL
Mon Jan 6 Classes Resume All Students
Mon Jan 20 MLK Day NO SCHOOL
Fri Jan 17 Parent-Teacher Conferences NO SCHOOL
Mon Jan 20 Spring Semester Begins All Students
Mon Feb 17 President’s Day NO SCHOOL
Fri Mar 14 Mid-Term Reports Mailed School in Session
Mon Mar 24 Spring Break Begins NO SCHOOL
Mon Apr 7 Classes Resume All Students
Fri Apr 18 School Dance All School Event 6-10pm
Mon-Th | May 5-8 NWEA Elementary Students
Wed May 14 End of Year Performance All School Event 6-8pm
Wed May 21 Annual Picnic All School Event 10am-3pm
Thu May 22 Last Day of School Last Day for Students
Fri May 23 Parent-Teacher Conferences NO SCHOOL

SUMMER CAMP 2024
Mon June | 2 Summer Camp Begins
Fri Aug 8 Last day of Summer Camp




